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15.03.22

9:00-10:30

CrangapTsl
npo¢eCcCOHATHLHOTO
MacTepcTBa Mo
KOMIIETEHINH
«AJIMHUHHUCTPUPOBAH
ue OTels» B paboTe
CITYOBI IpueMa 1
pa3MeneHus

JICKI A

TemupOexoBa
A3.

57

10:50-12:20

CrangapTsl
po¢eCCUOHAITBHOTO
MacTepcTBa 1o
KOMIIETEHIIUHA
«AJIMUHUCTPUPOBAH
ue oTels» B pabore
CIIy>KOBI IpuemMa u
pa3MeIeHus

IIPAaKTHUYECKOE
3aHATHE

Temup6exoBa
A3.

57

16.03.22

9:00-10:30

HopwmatusHo-
MIPaBOBOE
obOecrieueHue
OKa3aHus
TOCTUHUYHBIX YCIYT

JICKIIUA

TemupOexoBa
A3

63

10:50-12:20

HopmarusHo-
IIpaBOBOE
o0ecrnieueHue
OKa3aHus
TOCTUHUYHBIX YCIIyT

IIPAaKTHYECKOE
3aHATHE

Temup6exoBa
A3.

63

17.03.22

12:40-14:10

HopmatusHo-
MPaBOBOE
o0OecrieueHue
perucTpanuu
MHOCTPaHHBIX
rocrei

JICKIIUA

Temup6exoBa
A3.

63

14:30-16:00

HopmarusHo-
MpaBOBOE
obecrneucHUe
perucTpanuu
WHOCTPaHHBIX
rocrei

MMPAKTUYCCKOC
3aHATHUC

TemupOexoBa
A3.

63

20.03.22

9:00-10:30

Pabota
aJIMUHHUCTpaToOpa
OTeJs Ha IpUMepe
oTens KaTeropuu 4

MPaKTUYECKOE
3aHSTHE

TemupbOexoBa
A3.

63
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